
M
K1

0

TYPE
USES

USCG SOLAS TYPE I

Copyright 2021, DATREX Inc. All rights reserved. www.datrex.com 

Universal / Oversized >43 KG/>95 lbs 160.155/209/0 177N

108N

76N

26x4.4x16

20x3.5x13

16x4x11

160.155/210/0

160.155/211/0

15-43 KG/33-95 lbs

<15 KG/<33 lbs

Child

Infant

VSCG2050AJ
VSCG2051CJ

VSCG2052IJ

ITEM NO. SIZE WEIGHT USCG NUMBER BUOYANCY DIMENSIONS (in)

DATREX / VSG USCG/SOLAS – TYPE I

USCG TYPE I SOLAS

The VSG Mk10 Lifejackets are designed and approved for the US �agged vessels that intent to travel 
within U.S. and international waters.
     Exceptionally comfortable and will turn an unconscious person to a face-up position
     High freeboard for improved survivability in rough seas
     Comfortable, compact and designed for e�cient storage
     High visibility; bright orange fabric �tted with SOLAS retro-re�ective tape
     Fitted with lifting loop, buddy line and whistle
     Attachment for lifejacket light (light not included)
     Transparent pocket for muster information

APPROVAL/COMPLIANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Universal / Oversized Child Infant


