DATREX / VSG USCG/SOLAS – TYPE I

VSCG2050AJ

TYPE

USCG TYPE I SOLAS

USES

The VSG Mk10 Lifejackets are designed and approved for the US flagged vessels that intent to travel within U.S. and international waters.

- Exceptionally comfortable and will turn an unconscious person to a face-up position
- High freeboard for improved survivability in rough seas
- Comfortable, compact and designed for efficient storage
- High visibility; bright orange fabric fitted with SOLAS retro-reflective tape
- Fitted with lifting loop, buddy line and whistle
- Attachment for lifejacket light (light not included)
- Transparent pocket for muster information

SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	WEIGHT	USCG NUMBER	BUOYANCY	DIMENSIONS (in)
VSCG2050AJ	Universal / Oversized	>43 KG/>95 lbs	160.155/209/0	177N	26x4.4x16
VSCG2051CJ	Child	15-43 KG/33-95 lbs	160.155/210/0	108N	20x3.5x13
VSCG2052IJ	Infant	<15 KG/<33 lbs	160.155/211/0	76N	16x4x11



Universal / Oversized



Child



Infant

APPROVAL/COMPLIANCE

USCG SOLAS TYPE I

